DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG

DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG

ISIN: DEOOOA1TNUT7

Overview

2024/04/10 17:30:00

Price
26.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.68% (0.18)

DEOOOA1TNUT7
DBAN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

491 EUR

GERMANY DAX

25.45 EUR (1,000)
26.75 EUR (1,000)
25.775 EUR

26.10 EUR

25.775 EUR
25.925 EUR
28.1369 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1TNUT7&ID_NOTATION=84152640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1TNUT7&ID_NOTATION=84152640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0238438074fde355a90a9757b3c0c8411339e000236df05876deb779095cbf4c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4b52374715ebba5b&time=1712865038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea8e8b0ac17ad8d99932840b44a513d238df723355b966d88e1e71cd32ec5b1a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3779b309a4ba2517d&time=1712865038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700b74a6148c8c0e614565278f6a84f92bbc63765a21d200cf6cf70c9075e815&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4269cf38d6790f1f&time=1712865038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd20e4a474026b0e5e3e3630939fcb391e02fe7a707996899615f22cb3dce48d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec109117f67ee2104&time=1712865038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfa50285216ced18d18b2724b2d291af2ab03f0b97f053ce6ebcb69fb0b79e19&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=03ea364edfecb4ea2&time=1712865038&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG

Details

2024/04/10 17:30:00

Price
26.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.68% (0.18)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.03 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2542 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2715 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.73 EUR (5

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DEOOOA1TNUT7
Symbol DBAN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 491 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.45 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 26.75 EUR (1,000)
Open 25.775 EUR
High 26.10 EUR
Low 25.775 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.925 EUR
VWAP 28.1369 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.21% -5.86% -32.99%
Perf (abs.) -5.43 -1.63 -12.85
Beta 0.59 0.59 0.89
Volatility 29.37 2576  29.42

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 18:28
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:30
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30

Price

26.10 EUR

26.20 EUR

26.35 EUR

26.05 EUR

36.40 CHF

30.20 EUR (2024/01/09

24.90 EUR (2024/03/06

33.17 EUR (2023/09/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.90 EUR (2024/03/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.37 149

0.00 2

0.13 24

0.00 56

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84152640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83652681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84055053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588659

DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

06/14

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

08:00

17:30

11:24

08:16

15:29

19:31

20:34

25.70 EUR

26.10 EUR

25.90 EUR

25.70 EUR

25.80 EUR

25.95 EUR

26.15 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82767887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407646213

DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

L

1

(el Deutsche
Beteiligungs AG

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG

Borsenstrasse 1 - 60313 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-95787-01

Fax: +49-69-95787-199

E-mail: welcome@dbag.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Torsten
Grede

Jannick
Hunecke

Tom Alzin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hendrik Otto Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Joerg Wulfken Member of Supervisory
Board

Maximilian Member of Supervisory

Zimmerer Board

Axel Holtrup Member of Supervisory
Board

Sonja Edeler Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:welcome@dbag.de
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